108
● Bottom mounted
● Material : 1.35mm cold-rolled steel
● Basic spec
● Height of slide : 34mm
● Loading : 25 kg / 18"
● Length : 250mm - 600mm
● Single extension : self closing
● Slide space : 12.5mm each side
● Smooth and silent movement
● Slide space adjustment : ±0.5mm
● Double stopper for slipping protection
● Finishing : powder coated
‎POWDER COATED SLIDES 34mm
POWDER COATED SLIDES
TCH-21101 SERIES
109
● Specification
● Space required
Internal cabinet width
Drawer width
Extension
length
TCH-22101250 10" 250mm 250 128 -- -- -- -- 15163 -- 110
TCH-22101300 12” 300mm 300 128 224 -- -- -- 15213 -- 160
TCH-22101350 14” 350mm 350 128 224 -- -- -- 15263 -- 210
TCH-22101400 16” 400mm 400 128 224 -- -- -- 15313 -- 260
TCH-22101450 18” 450mm 450 128 224 352 -- -- 15363 -- 310
TCH-22101500 20” 500mm 500 128 224 352 416 -- 15413 -- 360
TCH-22101550 22” 550mm 550 128 224 352 416 64 15433 202 410
TCH-22101600 24” 600mm 600 128 224 352 416 64 22483 228 460
Item No. Size A  B C D E F G O P